
SVC 3469 ELEKTR‹KL‹ SÜPÜRGE

KULLANMA KILAVUZU
TR

EN

FR

NL

DE

ES

RU

UA

HR

AR



- 1 -

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8

9

10

11

12

13

14













- 39 -
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Made in P.R.C. ‹mal Y›l› : 2013

- TEDAR‹KÇ‹ F‹RMA / EXPORTER -
United Favour Development Limited
Unit B, 10/F Lee May Building 788-790
Nathan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, HK.

EEE  Yönetmeli¤ine uygundur.

- UYGUNLUK BEYANI / CE -
Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen Ltd.
Guangzhou Branch
Block E, No.7-2, Guangdong Software&
Science Park, Caipin Road, Guangzhou
Science City, GETDD, Guangzhou, China
GZ12120219-1


